
SUMMIT
N A T I O N A L  G O V E R N M E N T  E T H I C S

MARCH 8-10 2016

Virtual



DAY

Stream 1

TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016

Stream 2

Introduction, Overview & 
Administrative Remarks

Welcome Remarks

The Presidential
Transition

Office of Government Ethics: 
Year in Review

Manual Transmission of the Data 
Required by PA-15-01, & an 

Introduction to the OGE Extranet

Refresher On Mutual
Fund Exemptions

The Criminal Prohibitions on 
Representing Private Interests 

before the Government:
18 U.S.C. 203 & 205

Enterprise Risk Management

Professors, Authors, Book Deals, 
& Related IP

A Practical Look at 
5 C.F.R. § 2635.502

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:45-12:00

12:00-12:30*

12:30-1:00*

1:00-1:30*

1:45-3:00

3:15-4:30

We will be live streaming the sessions in the Auditorium and Room A. 
After the Summit you can watch these sessions by visiting OGE’s You Tube 
channel. 
https://www.youtube.com/user/OGEInstitute.

VIRTUAL EVENTS

SUMMIT



DAY WEDNESDAY, MARCH 9, 2016

The 2016 Election Season: 
What Every Federal Employee 

Needs to Know about the
Hatch Act

OIGS & OGE: Working
Together Effectively

Model Ethics Program
Practices

Government Use of Social 
Media: Opportunities &

Challenges

Leveraging Technology to 
Better Manage Your Ethics 

Program

Navigating the
Post-Government Employment 

Restrictions: Senior
Employees

Ethics Recommendations for a 
New Administration

You Say Hello, & I Say 
Goodbye: Gifts & Travel 

Issues at a Time of Transition

9:00-10:15

10:30-11:45

12:00-12:30*

12:30-1:00*

1:00-1:30*

1:45-3:00

3:15-4:30

Stream 1 Stream 2

We will be live streaming the sessions in the Auditorium and Room A. 
After the Summit you can watch these sessions by visiting OGE’s You Tube 
channel. 
https://www.youtube.com/user/OGEInstitute.

VIRTUAL EVENTS

SUMMIT



DAY

Stream 2

THURSDAY, MARCH 10, 2016

Receipt of Payments Prior to-& 
During-Government Service: 

5 C.F.R. § 2635.503 &
18 U.S.C. § 209 

Succession Planning: Is your 
ethics program prepared if The 

“What If” happens? 

Transition is Coming:
Preparing for Success

The Value of Supervisory
Reviews on Financial
Disclosure Reports

A Brief Look at Qualified
Trusts 

Understanding Core Elements of 
the Post-Employment

Restrictions --
18 U.S.C. 207(a)(1) & (a)(2) 

Proposed Gift Amendments 
& Gift Related Issues for the 

Transition 
Establishing Effective Ethics 

Program Processes 

9:00-10:15

10:30-11:45

12:00-12:30*

12:30-1:00*

1:00-1:30*

1:45-3:00

3:15-4:30

We will be live streaming the sessions in the Auditorium and Room A. 
After the Summit you can watch these sessions by visiting OGE’s You Tube 
channel. 
https://www.youtube.com/user/OGEInstitute.

VIRTUAL EVENTS

SUMMIT

Stream 1


